
Hsz. Név Sz.év. Iskola Megye Sor1 Sor2 Össz.
OB Kulcsár Eszter 1993 XXI. Kék Ái. Budapest 78 79 157

2. Károlyi Dorina 1994 Pécs Deák F. gyak. Baranya m. 75 76 151
3. Varga Inez 1994 Piliscsévi Ái. Komárom-Esztergom m. 77 73 150
4. Mozsgai Dominika 1994 Pécs Budai Városkapu Baranya m. 73 72 145
5. Király Kármen Anita 1993 Miskolc Könyves K. ÁI. Borsod-Abaúj-Zemplén m. 73 69 142
6. Pásztor Enikı 1993 Nyiregyházi Móra F. Ái. Szabolcs-Szatmár-Bereg m. 77 65 142
7. Zorics Evelin 1993 Piliscsévi Ái. Komárom-Esztergom m. 69 71 140
8. Komenda Zsófia 1994 Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. Gyır-Mososn-Sopron m. 71 67 138
9. Szijj Kamilla 1994 Komárom Bozsik J. Ái. Komárom-Esztergom m. 61 71 132

10. Lukucz Virág 1994 Nyiregyházi Móra F. Ái. Szabolcs-Szatmár-Bereg m. 60 69 129
11. Bartók Melinda 1994 Markazi Közok.Int. Ái. és Óvoda Heves m. 65 64 129
12. Faddi Karolina 1993 Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. Bács-Kiskun m. 66 63 129
13. Tóth Noémi 1994 Klauzál G. Ái. Csongrád m. 56 71 127
14. Juhász Vivien 1994 XXI. Kék Ái. Budapest 57 70 127
15. Fedor Zsófia 1993 Nyiregyházi Móra F. Ái. Szabolcs-Szatmár-Bereg m. 69 58 127
16. Hudecz Timea 1993 Piliscsévi Ái. Komárom-Esztergom m. 61 63 124
17. Császár Bettina 1993XVIII. Darus u. Ái. Budapest 79 45 124
18. Köteles Erika 1995 Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. Gyır-Mososn-Sopron m. 62 61 123
19. Bürger Dorottya 1996 XX. Jószef A. Ái. Budapest 64 56 120
20. Varga Ramóna 1993 Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. Bács-Kiskun m. 64 55 119
21. Pozsár Anett 1994 Németh L. Gim. Csongrád m. 52 66 118
22. Tresó Lilla 1996 Markazi Közok.Int. Ái. és Óvoda Heves m. 60 58 118
23. Gulyás Vivien 1993 Németh L. Gim. Csongrád m. 54 63 117
24. Busa Leila 1994 Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. Bács-Kiskun m. 65 51 116
25. Misi Karina 1996 Markazi Közok.Int. Ái. és Óvoda Heves m. 59 55 114
26. Komlósi Anna 1994 Németh L. Gim. Csongrád m. 57 50 107
27. Makk Jennifer 1994 Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. Gyır-Mososn-Sopron m. 60 47 107
28. Horváth Orsolya 1994 Szászhalombatta Arany J. Ái. Pest m. 46 60 106
29. Hetényi Anikó 1995 Szent I. Ái. Csongrád m. 53 53 106
30. Szuromi Amarilla 1993 Klauzál G. Ái. Csongrád m. 55 49 104
31. Tóth Adrien 1993 XVIII. Darus u. Ái. Budapest 45 51 96
32. Herman Alexandra 1992Szászhalombatta Arany J. Ái. Pest m. 39 56 95
33. Kiss Imola 1993 XXI. Kék Ái. Budapest 42 48 90
34. Ángyán Nikoletta 1993 Hévizi Ái. Zala m. 44 39 83
35. Ragács Kira 1995 Komló Gagarin ÁI. Baranya m. 45 34 79
36. Tomkó Anna 1994 Miskolc Könyves K. ÁI. Borsod-Abaúj-Zemplén m. 53 21 74
37. Görög Orsolya 1995 XVIII. Darus u. Ái. Budapest 45 17 62
38. Pavelka Nikoletta 1993 Komló Gagarin ÁI. Baranya m. 28 28 56
40. Varga Olívia 1995 Komló Gagarin ÁI. Baranya m. 28 25 53
41. Nyúl Edina 1993 Szászhalombatta Arany J. Ái. Pest m. 13 35 48
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Csapat

OB Piliscsévi Ái. Komárom-Esztergom m.
Varga Inez 1994 Piliscsévi Ái. 77 73 150
Zorics Evelin 1993 Piliscsévi Ái. 69 71 140
Hudecz Timea 1993 Piliscsévi Ái. 61 63 124

414
II. Nyiregyházi Móra F. Ái. Szabolcs-Szatmár-Bereg m.

Pásztor Enikı 1993 Nyiregyházi Móra F. Ái. 77 65 142
Lukucz Virág 1994 Nyiregyházi Móra F. Ái. 60 69 129
Fedor Zsófia 1993 Nyiregyházi Móra F. Ái. 69 58 127

398
III. XXI. Kék Ái. Budapest

Kulcsár Eszter 1993 XXI. Kék Ái. 78 79 157
Juhász Vivien 1994 XXI. Kék Ái. 57 70 127
Kiss Imola 1993 XXI. Kék Ái. 42 48 90

374
4. Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. Gyır-Mososn-Sopron m.

Komenda Zsófia 1994 Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. 71 67 138
Köteles Erika 1995 Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. 62 61 123
Makk Jennifer 1994 Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. 60 47 107

368
5. Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. Bács-Kiskun m.

Faddi Karolina 1993 Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. 66 63 129
Varga Ramóna 1993 Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. 64 55 119
Busa Leila 1994 Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. 65 51 116

364
6. Markazi Közok.Int. Ái. és Óvoda Heves m.

Bartók Melinda 1994 Markazi Közok.Int. Ái. és Óvoda 65 64 129
Tresó Lilla 1996Markazi Közok.Int. Ái. és Óvoda 60 58 118
Misi Karina 1996 Markazi Közok.Int. Ái. és Óvoda 59 55 114

361
7. Németh L. Gim. Csongrád m.

Pozsár Anett 1994 Németh L. Gim. 52 66 118
Gulyás Vivien 1993 Németh L. Gim. 54 63 117
Komlósi Anna 1994 Németh L. Gim. 57 50 107

342
8. XVIII. Darus u. Ái. Budapest

Császár Bettina 1993XVIII. Darus u. Ái. 79 45 124
Tóth Adrien 1993 XVIII. Darus u. Ái. 45 51 96
Görög Orsolya 1995 XVIII. Darus u. Ái. 45 17 62

282
9. Komló Gagarin ÁI. Baranya m.

Ragács Kira 1995 Komló Gagarin ÁI. 45 34 79
Pavelka Nikoletta 1993 Komló Gagarin ÁI. 28 28 56
Varga Olívia 1995 Komló Gagarin ÁI. 28 25 53

188
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